
L

Byt 3B
Předsíň
5,05 m2

Byt 3B
Obytný prostor
23,90 m2

Byt 3B
Ložnice
12,84 m2

Spol. prostory
kotelna, pračka

Byt 3B
Koupelna
5,31 m2

BYT 3B - 2+KK - 47,1 M2  PODKROVÍ (3.NP)BYTOVÝ DŮM, FARNÍ 31, SKALNÁ

DISPOZIČNÍ ŘEŠENÍ BYTU 3B

PŮDORYS PODKROVÍ - POZICE BYTU 3BPOZICE BYTU V OBJEKTU

VIZUALIZACE KUCHYŇ

VIZUALIZACE KOUPELNA

Byt 3B
Byt 3B
Byt 3B
Byt 3B

Koupelna
Ložnice
Obytný prostor
Předsíň

5,31
12,84
23,90
5,05
47,09 m²


